
COMM AT SW COR OF SEC, RUN N 101
POB, CONT N 508.02 FT, E 765 FT,
E 664.11 FT, S 42 DG W 749.74 FT

WATSON VERNEKA D/GADDIS BRIENT R
5725 SW COUNTY ROAD 242
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-16-03252-000

9900 NON AG ACREAGE
02

31416.00 1.00/

239 SW JERICHO GLN, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

07/23/2019 KR 10.49 99,655 0 0 99,655

STANDARD
3

0
7,924
99,655

107,579
9,318
98,261

0
98,261

107,579
0

107,579

1428/1065 1/20/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GADDIS JAMES

WATSON VERNEKA D

1366/2506 8/17/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES E GADDIS & DEST

JAMES GADDIS
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26189 M H 330 08/30/2007

16310 M H 125 11/18/1999

12658 M H 125 06/13/1997

12581 PUMP/UTPOL 30 05/29/1997

10967 M H 125 04/03/1996

1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 14 66 924.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 924

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,924

1 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 99,655


